Ekran

Kartlarai

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC
GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

31,90 USD

61,60 USD

61,60 USD

62,43 USD

84,70 USD

3.910,50
usb



